DeKalb County
Department of Purchasing and Contracting
Change Order Request Form

User Department: Innovation and Technology From: Keishia Mosley
ITB No.: N/A Title: CDW Government — Punch Qut
Effective Date: 12/01/2014 Expiration Date: 11/30/2018

Contract APPROVED Amount: $750,000.00

[ Contractor(s) | Contract No. | Amount Spent |

CDW Government LLC 1070267 $733,772.17

Total Amount Spent to Date:

$733,772.17

User Depariment Recommendation:

The entire county utilizes this contract, and we need an additional $750,000 to last us through November 30, 2018.

qu(ment E;/ctor Signafure Date
Funding: General Enterprise [_] 3 Digit Fund Code __ 100
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable):
pa
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve [ﬂ/ Deny LI

Additional Comments:

(D] ffeeo o3)IC

Purchasing and Contilécting Signature Date

1/23/2018



